
Paint & Sip (RSVP)
7:00pm - 9:00pm
Den

Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio

12Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Solar Eclipse

Strength Class 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

18 Cocktail Class*
(RSVP)
7:00pm - 9:00pm 
Sky Lounge

Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

Book Club:
The Namesake 
By Jhumpa Lahiri
7:30pm
Sky Lounge

23Strength Class 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

March Madness:
Woman‘s Championship
7:00pm
Media Room

Pilates 
3:00pm
Flex Studio

Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

14 Pilates 
3:00pm
Flex Studio

Pilates 
3:00pm
Flex Studio

24

Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

Sunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

30

17

25

11

26

19

13

20

27

 All residents invited

#Club333
#HubBK

April 2024
Wednesday

*Light Refreshments will be served
**Food Will be served 

Tax Day

Mets vs Pirates 
7:00pm
Media Room

Strength Class 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

10

Pilates 
3:00pm
Flex Studio

Ping Pong Tournament
(RSVP)
12:00pm
Flex Studio

Strength Class 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

5Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio

April Birthday
Cupcakes* 
7:00pm 
Club 333 Lobby

Strength Class 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

1 2 4 63

National Pet Day:
Pup Cups
6:00pm
Dog Park

National Scrabble Day
Tournament
12:00pm
Den

March Madness:
Mens Final 4 
6:00pm
Media Room

March Madness:
Woman's Final 4 
7:00pm
Media Room

National Pretzel Day*
6:00pm
Club 333 Lobby

NY Primary
Election Day

Movie Night:
Wonka 
7:00pm
Media Room

Yankees vs Orioles
6:30pm
Media Room


