

April 2024



Sunday	Mon	nday	Tuesday	W	ednesday	Tł	nursday	F	riday	Sa	aturday
	• C 7	April Birthday Cupcakes* 7:00pm Club 333 Lobby Strength Class 7:00pm Flex Studio	2 NY Primary Election Day Movie Night: Wonka 7:00pm Media Room	3	Pilates 7:00am Flex Studio	4	Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	5	March Madness: Woman's Final 4 7:00pm Media Room	6	March Madness: Mens Final 4 6:00pm Media Room
7 March Madness: Woman's Champions 7:00pm Media Room Pilates 3:00pm Flex Studio	hip S 7	Solar Eclipse Strength Class 7:00pm Flex Studio	9	10	Pilates 7:00am Flex Studio	11	Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	12	National Pet Day: Pup Cups 6:00pm Dog Park	13	National Scrabble Day Tournament 12:00pm Den A B C D E F G H
14 Pilates 3:00pm Flex Studio	N 7: N Si 7:	Acts vs Pirates :00pm Media Room Actrength Class :00pm Ilex Studio	16	17	Pilates 7:00am Flex Studio Book Club: The Namesake By Jhumpa Lahiri 7:30pm Sky Lounge	18	Cocktail Class* (RSVP) 7:00pm - 9:00pm Sky Lounge Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	19		20	
21 Pilates 3:00pm Flex Studio	 7:	t rength Class :00pm llex Studio	23	24	Pilates 7:00am Flex Studio	25	Paint & Sip (RSVP) 7:00pm - 9:00pm Den Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	26	National Pretzel Day 6:00pm Club 333 Lobby	/*27	Ping Pong Tournament (RSVP) 12:00pm Flex Studio
28 Pilates 3:00pm Flex Studio	/.	i trength Class :00pm :lex Studio	30 Yankees vs Orioles 6:30pm Media Room								